C Categoria
1° El
2° El
3° El
4° El
5° El
6° El
1° E2
2° E2
3° E2
4° E2
5° E2
1° E3A
2° E3A
3° E3A
4° E3A
5° E3A
6° E3A
7° E3A
1° E3B
2° E3B
3° E3B
4° E3B
5° E3B
6° E3B
7° E3B
1° E4
2° E4
3° E4
4° E4
5° E4
6° E4
7° E4
8° E4
9° E4
1° ES
2° ES
3° E5
4° ES
5°  E5
6° ES
7° ES
8° E5
9° ES

ENDURO FIM - MARECHAL FLORIANO
RESULTADO CATEGORIAS

Competidor Pontos Clique para ver:
FELIPE ROGERIO CARLETTE 00:33:58
JOMAR GRECCO 00:34:51
FILIPE LESQUIVES ZAMPIROLI 00:35:13

EDINALDO ROLIM DE SOUZA

(RULINHA) 00:38:53
DIOGO R. ANDRADE 00:57:13
LUCAS BUSATTO 00:57:23
BRENO PAVESI FELNER 00:35:07
THIAGO ABREU CEZARIO 00:38:46

LEONARDO CRESPO MONTEIRO 00:40:30
MAYCKELL DE OLIVEIRA CRAVO 00:41:10
ALOISIO TRIVILIM SFALSIM 00:41:10

ORIEL CASAGRANDE NETO 00:34:02
ANDERSON PEREIRA GENELHU  00:37:13
RODRIGO ALCY CAVALINI 00:37:39
ADONIAS PETTER 00:39:25
HERCULANO DE AGUIAR DIAS 00:39:30
Jodo Ruiz Neto 00:40:36
CLEOCELIO BASILIO BUBACK 00:41:43
NILTON FARIA ROSA 00:37:24
LEVI TESCH 00:38:06
EDIVAR CEZAR BASSANI 00:39:17
FABIO CESAR L. COVRE - SAPAO 00:41:54
CELSO ABREU - TURBO 00:43:14
LUIZ ALBERTO CROCE 00:44:18
CARLOS ALVES SABINO 00:47:56
BRUNO RIBEIRO CRIVILIN 00:36:39
ROMULO SCHNEIDER VILELA 00:37:23
HUGO FERREIRA SOARES 00:38:16
Giucimar Gerhardt 00:38:40
ALEXANDRE M. N. (SFALSIN) 00:39:39
Paulo Henrique Pulz 00:41:05
WESLEY DUBBERSTEIN MOREIRA 00:41:41
GUILHERME ULIANA 02:16:20
Rogério Floriano Simon 04:01:54
LUIZ FELIPE ZAVARIZE 00:35:45
DENI MOHENG CARMO 00:37:30
E)?E)ESJ)ULIO MOHENG LIMA 00:38:30

FERNANDO BARATA ALBINO 00:39:43

RICARDO FELIPE TEIXEIRA
PERES MACHADO

RODRIGO RONCHI POLLETO 00:41:23
RAFAEL GRAIZE GARCIA AMARAL 00:42:57
MAURICIO VELOSO (PRIMO) 00:50:11
Fabio Nunes 01:03:39

00:41:00
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GPS
115A

074A
098A

089A

099A
101A
079A
121A
122A
108A
106A
075A
103A
091A
092A
137A
124A
136A
088A
100A
085A
104A
094A
073A
093A
083A
112A
086A
077A
095A
078A
116A
113A
127A
117A
090A

096A
123A
105A

076A
097A
118A
119A

GPS
1158

074B
098B

089B

099B
101B
079B
121B
122B
108B
1068
075B
103B
091B
092B
137B
124B
1368
088B
1008
085B
1048
094B
073B
093B
083B
112B
086B
0778
095B
078B
1168
113B
1278
117B
090B

096B
123B
1058

076B
097B
118B
1198



10°
11°
10
2
30
40
50
60
70
go
90
10°
11°
12°

13°

14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

ES DELIELSON DE ALMEIDA ULIANA 02:26:38

E5 Ednei Kirne
REGIONAL Edson Martins Guilherme
REGIONAL Edgar Souza
REGIONAL SIMAO JUNIOR BLEIDORN
REGIONAL Jaime Zorzal Junior
REGIONAL Giovani Peterle
REGIONAL EDIVAN GRECCO PEREIRA
REGIONAL Jonathan Rangel
REGIONAL Admilson Peterle
REGIONAL André Luduvico Krohling
REGIONAL Otavio Fioroti
REGIONAL Ramon Como
REGIONAL PEDRO HENRIQUE Lopes

MANOEL BARBOSA CARVALHO

REGIONAL JUNIOR

REGIONAL Carlos Henrique Martins
REGIONAL ANDRE AUGUSTO ALVES
REGIONAL Cristiano Geronimo
REGIONAL Robson Peres Hofman
REGIONAL Tiago Luiz Wernesbach
REGIONAL Diego Sossai

REGIONAL Jair krohling Junior

02:32:07
00:38:40
00:39:04
00:39:11
00:39:34
00:39:36
00:40:07
00:40:30
00:40:46
00:41:19
00:41:30
00:42:14
00:42:39

00:45:06

00:51:46
01:18:46
01:57:21
02:20:40
03:33:10
03:33:32
04:01:53
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114A
109A
133A
102A
082A
111A
134A
081A
125A
129A
128A
120A
080A
126A

087A

131A
107A
084A
135A
130A
110A
132A

114B
1098
133B
102B
082B
111B
1348
081B
1258
1298
128B
1208
080B
1268

087B

131B
107B
084B
135B
1308
1108
132B



